
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Open Team, Handicapped

Potter, WI1 Manitowoc Street Pub 1519543 2,990

Appleton, WI2 Faul's Creek Farms 1 1487477 2,915

Little Chute, WI3 Alley Catz 1519547 2,907

Hilbert, WI4 Hickory Hills Country Club 1519551 2,906

Appleton, WI5 3 Pros and a BUM 1519541 2,887

UNKNOWN, WI6 Vosters Construction 1507655 2,877

Kaukauna, WI7 Virtue Homes 1490612 2,841

Appleton, WI8 Pinheads 1519558 2,808

Appleton, WI9 BAD HIP 1519549 2,790

Kaukauna, WI10 Vosters Drywall 1507656 2,787

Neenah, WI11 Cellars 1519550 2,784

Neenah, WI12 Lamer's Dairy 1502613 2,776

Neenah, WI13 Here for the Beer 1502348 2,774

Kaukauna, WI14 ECL 1519554 2,771

Neenah, WI15 Gords Pub and Grill 1497672 2,767

Kaukauna, WI16 Split Happens 2 1488353 2,765

Appleton, WI17 Marks Auto 1517602 2,763

Kaukauna, WI18 Galvans 1517060 2,753

Neenah, WI19 Only 2 Wieners 1519544 2,750

Menasha, WI20 The 10th Frame - Menasha 1464588 2,709

Appleton, WI21 Percussive Maintenance 1519556 2,692

Kaukauna, WI22 Split Happens 1 1488354 2,668

Appleton, WI23 Garys Old Fashions 1519548 2,665

Appleton, WI24 Split Happens 1519546 2,621

Neenah, WI25 Lions Tail Brewing Co 1519553 2,611

Neenah, WI26 RTL 1519542 2,607

Freedom, WI27 Scotty's 1519557 2,590

Greenville, WI28 $100 Bet 1503497 2,568

Appleton, WI29 Faul's Creek Farms 2 1487476 2,558

Appleton, WI30 Harv and the Grandkids 1517643 2,531

Neenah, WI31 Rolling Thunder 1501578 2,495

Kaukauna, WI32 Showtime Fab & Machine 1519555 2,447

Neenah, WI33 Winners Get Sprinkles 1502612 2,446

Appleton, WI34 10th Frame 1508663 2,432

Appleton, WI35 Hawks Nest 1487990 2,345

Kaukauna, WI36 Juices 1519545 1,851

The lowest score to cash is 2841.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Scratch Team, Scratch

Appleton, WI1 Faul's Creek Farms 1 1487477 2,775

Kaukauna, WI2 ECL 1519554 2,771

Potter, WI3 Manitowoc Street Pub 1519543 2,718

Kaukauna, WI4 Vosters Drywall 1507656 2,628

Neenah, WI5 Only 2 Wieners 1519544 2,591
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Scratch Team, Scratch

Neenah, WI6 Lions Tail Brewing Co 1519553 2,563

Neenah, WI7 Gords Pub and Grill 1497672 2,522

Greenville, WI8 $100 Bet 1503497 2,490

Appleton, WI9 Harv and the Grandkids 1517643 2,386

Kaukauna, WI10 Showtime Fab & Machine 1519555 2,361

Appleton, WI11 10th Frame 1508663 2,198

Kaukauna, WI12 Juices 1519545 1,824

The lowest score to cash is 2718.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Neenah, WI1 Salentine Megan K.  \ Salentine Robert D. 1502348 1,574

Appleton, WI2 Koffke Nathan D.  \ Fickel Tanner C. 1519541 1,530

Appleton, WI3 Boivin Crystal S.  \ Griffin Wes R. 1487990 1,525

Little Chute, WI4 Wagner Justin M.  \ Kromanaker Tony G. 1519547 1,519

Kaukauna, WI5 Green Rick M.  \ Vosters Kyle M. 1507656 1,497

Menasha, WI6 Bartel Collin M.  \ Bartel Michael J. 1464588 1,462

Appleton, WI7 Heinzelman Charles S.  \ Weigel Cody W. 1517643 1,458

Neenah, WI8 Lang Melissa A.  \ Smith Trisha L. 1519544 1,446

Appleton, WI9 Reh David M.  \ Janssen Joe M. 1508663 1,433

Kaukauna, WI10 Berres Randy J.  \ Kington Michael R. 1517060 1,422

Appleton, WI10 Van Eperen Scott M.  \ Louden Philip E. 1519546 1,422

Appleton, WI12 Kugler Michael E.  \ Mellberg Scott A. 1519548 1,417

Menasha, WI13 Juarez Josue   \ Thao Vang 1514167 1,409

Neenah, WI13 Kosiorek Joe K.  \ Kosiorek Beth M. 1502613 1,409

Appleton, WI15 Lorge Andrew L.  \ Fickel Alex M. 1519541 1,399

Neenah, WI16 Duescher Ryan J.  \ Southworth Randy L. 1519544 1,385

Neenah, WI17 Kading Melissa J.  \ Kading Jim 1502613 1,384

Potter, WI17 Mathiebe David   \ Kleppen John (Bud) M. 1519543 1,384

Neenah, WI19 Oppelt Jeremy M.  \ Oppelt Jordan J. 1497672 1,383

Appleton, WI20 Rau Isaac B.  \ Cayer Amber M. 1519558 1,378

Hilbert, WI21 Pennenberg Jacole M.  \ Winarski Conor
R.

1519551 1,375

Neenah, WI22 Juedes Jeremy S.  \ Blansette Corby L. 1519553 1,371

Appleton, WI23 Schepis David L.  \ Webster Philip A. 1487476 1,368

Appleton, WI24 Fulcer Rob P.  \ Greuel Alex N. 1517602 1,365

Appleton, WI24 Belonger Andrew T.  \ Jepson Dick J. 1519546 1,365

Kaukauna, WI26 Steinbach Dylan M.  \ Bowe Brandan S. 1488353 1,361

Appleton, WI27 Minkebige Michele M.  \ Valley John R. 1519556 1,358

Neenah, WI28 Paul Dan H.  \ Kuhr Brad R. 1519553 1,355

Appleton, WI29 Thomson Kevin J.  \ Farrell Dan J. 1517602 1,352

Greenville, WI30 Maas Nathan P.  \ Monday Bryan D. 1503497 1,351

Neenah, WI31 Robbins Eric P.  \ Nickolas Mike J. 1501578 1,349

Hilbert, WI32 Walker Judie Y.  \ Walker Clint D. 1519551 1,346

Appleton, WI33 Chonos Christopher   \ Schmidt Michael
K.

1519558 1,344
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Chonos Christopher   \ Schmidt Michael
K.

Appleton, WI34 Leeman Alex J.  \ Racette Ryan R. 1517643 1,343

Little Chute, WI35 Benzshawel Richard J.  \ Minahan Daniel
K.

1519547 1,342

Appleton, WI36 Fletcher Bob W.  \ Lamers Dean M. 1519548 1,340

Appleton, WI37 Koch Keith D.  \ Lambie Brad A. 1519549 1,339

Kaukauna, WI38 Fickel Jordan C.  \ Clifford Brett A. 1490612 1,331

Greenville, WI39 Mielke Jeff M.  \ Mielke Ryan L. 1503497 1,330

UNKNOWN, WI40 Vosters Austin T.  \ Vosters Mark D. 1507655 1,329

Neenah, WI41 Smith William   \ Groeschel Kaila L. 1519542 1,322

Menasha, WI42 Juedes Michelle L.  \ Schell Michael J. 1464588 1,317

Appleton, WI43 Sultze Doug M.  \ DeJardin Kyle A. 1487990 1,314

Kaukauna, WI44 Schwartz Quenten M.  \ Menges John W. 1488354 1,308

Neenah, WI45 Young Denise M.  \ Groeschel Timothy N. 1519550 1,303

UNKNOWN, WI46 Wolfgram Kurt D.  \ Vosters Kevin A. 1507655 1,301

Kaukauna, WI47 Eiting Mark E.  \ Blaese Kyle L. 1519554 1,300

Neenah, WI48 Yaeger Michael P.  \ Schwister Brock A. 1497672 1,295

Kaukauna, WI49 Schwartz Michael H.  \ Schwartz Dylan D. 1488354 1,294

Appleton, WI50 Rothlesberger Jay A.  \ Fletcher Scott R. 1519549 1,284

Kaukauna, WI51 Brochtrup Paul R.  \ Nicklaus Chad P. 1488353 1,281

Appleton, WI52 Saavedra Scott R.  \ Stadler Mark S. 1508663 1,279

Kaukauna, WI52 DeBroux Chad M.  \ Hietpas Nick J. 1519554 1,279

Potter, WI54 Krueger Wayne C.  \ Krueger Andrew C. 1519543 1,269

Kaukauna, WI55 Dorn Ben T.  \ DeBroux Kurt J. 1519555 1,264

Appleton, WI56 Pitsch Eric P.  \ Blaine Kyle A. 1487477 1,263

Neenah, WI56 Young Tyler D.  \ Young Jason A. 1519550 1,263

Kaukauna, WI58 Clifford Jennifer   \ Clifford Steve 1490612 1,258

Appleton, WI59 Faul Patrick J.  \ Swenson Jim C. 1487477 1,249

Kaukauna, WI60 Kannenberg Kyle J.  \ Weyland Mark W. 1519555 1,245

Neenah, WI61 Nelson Tammy E.  \ Otte Chris A. 1502348 1,242

Kaukauna, WI62 Peeters Brad J.  \ Jansen Paul C. 1507656 1,241

Appleton, WI63 Kurdziel Joshua R.  \ Pirkola Caroline T. 1519556 1,238

Neenah, WI64 Houg Alexi L.  \ Delveaux Lloyd A. Jr 1501578 1,237

Neenah, WI65 Young Josh A.  \ Young Amy R. 1519542 1,214

Kaukauna, WI66 Gerrits Leonard J. Jr \ Schmitt Bernie J. 1517060 1,211

Kaukauna, WI67 Endries Jordan R.  \ Van Heuklon Nick B. 1519545 1,193

Neenah, WI68 Paine Bryan M.  \ Kopetsky Brandon 1502612 1,164

Appleton, WI69 Thomas Bradley A.  \ Davel John R. 1487476 832

The lowest score to cash is 1409.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Kaukauna, WI1 Green Rick M.  \ Vosters Kyle M. 1507656 1,449

Appleton, WI1 Koffke Nathan D.  \ Fickel Tanner C. 1519541 1,449

Neenah, WI3 Duescher Ryan J.  \ Southworth Randy L. 1519544 1,385
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Appleton, WI4 Heinzelman Charles S.  \ Weigel Cody W. 1517643 1,361

Neenah, WI5 Paul Dan H.  \ Kuhr Brad R. 1519553 1,355

Neenah, WI6 Oppelt Jeremy M.  \ Oppelt Jordan J. 1497672 1,335

Greenville, WI7 Maas Nathan P.  \ Monday Bryan D. 1503497 1,306

Kaukauna, WI8 Eiting Mark E.  \ Blaese Kyle L. 1519554 1,300

Greenville, WI9 Mielke Jeff M.  \ Mielke Ryan L. 1503497 1,298

Appleton, WI10 Leeman Alex J.  \ Racette Ryan R. 1517643 1,295

Kaukauna, WI11 Fickel Jordan C.  \ Clifford Brett A. 1490612 1,291

Appleton, WI12 Reh David M.  \ Janssen Joe M. 1508663 1,285

Neenah, WI13 Lang Melissa A.  \ Smith Trisha L. 1519544 1,282

Neenah, WI13 Juedes Jeremy S.  \ Blansette Corby L. 1519553 1,282

Kaukauna, WI15 DeBroux Chad M.  \ Hietpas Nick J. 1519554 1,279

Potter, WI16 Mathiebe David   \ Kleppen John (Bud) M. 1519543 1,244

Appleton, WI17 Rothlesberger Jay A.  \ Fletcher Scott R. 1519549 1,217

Kaukauna, WI18 Kannenberg Kyle J.  \ Weyland Mark W. 1519555 1,216

Kaukauna, WI19 Dorn Ben T.  \ DeBroux Kurt J. 1519555 1,208

Appleton, WI20 Pitsch Eric P.  \ Blaine Kyle A. 1487477 1,204

Appleton, WI21 Saavedra Scott R.  \ Stadler Mark S. 1508663 1,193

Kaukauna, WI22 Endries Jordan R.  \ Van Heuklon Nick B. 1519545 1,175

Appleton, WI23 Faul Patrick J.  \ Swenson Jim C. 1487477 1,168

Kaukauna, WI23 Brochtrup Paul R.  \ Nicklaus Chad P. 1488353 1,168

Potter, WI25 Krueger Wayne C.  \ Krueger Andrew C. 1519543 1,137

Kaukauna, WI26 Peeters Brad J.  \ Jansen Paul C. 1507656 1,131

Neenah, WI27 Yaeger Michael P.  \ Schwister Brock A. 1497672 1,098

The lowest score to cash is 1355.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Neenah, WI1 Groeschel Timothy N. 1519550 859

Little Chute, WI2 Kromanaker Tony G. 1519547 818

Potter, WI3 Mathiebe David 1519543 794

Little Chute, WI4 Minahan Daniel K. 1519547 788

Kaukauna, WI5 Hietpas Nick J. 1519554 779

Kaukauna, WI6 Berres Randy J. 1517060 774

Neenah, WI7 Schwister Brock A. 1497672 772

Potter, WI8 Krueger Andrew C. 1519543 770

Greenville, WI9 Monday Bryan D. 1503497 769

Appleton, WI10 Cayer Amber M. 1519558 765

Appleton, WI11 Valley John R. 1519556 760

UNKNOWN, WI12 Vosters Kevin A. 1507655 756

Appleton, WI12 Lorge Andrew L. 1519541 756

Appleton, WI14 Lamers Dean M. 1519548 750

Appleton, WI14 Kurdziel Joshua R. 1519556 750

Appleton, WI16 Greuel Alex N. 1517602 749

UNKNOWN, WI17 Wolfgram Kurt D. 1507655 748
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Appleton, WI18 Fletcher Bob W. 1519548 747

Appleton, WI19 Koch Keith D. 1519549 746

Appleton, WI20 Leeman Alex J. 1517643 741

Neenah, WI21 Southworth Randy L. 1519544 739

Neenah, WI21 Oppelt Jordan J. 1497672 739

Appleton, WI23 Janssen Joe M. 1508663 734

Kaukauna, WI24 Jansen Paul C. 1507656 733

Appleton, WI25 Kugler Michael E. 1519548 729

Appleton, WI26 Webster Philip A. 1487476 726

Appleton, WI26 Van Eperen Scott M. 1519546 726

Appleton, WI28 Minkebige Michele M. 1519556 725

Appleton, WI28 Rau Isaac B. 1519558 725

Little Chute, WI30 Wagner Justin M. 1519547 724

Neenah, WI30 Groeschel Kaila L. 1519542 724

Appleton, WI32 Fickel Alex M. 1519541 720

Neenah, WI32 Oppelt Jeremy M. 1497672 720

Neenah, WI34 Salentine Robert D. 1502348 719

Appleton, WI35 Swenson Jim C. 1487477 715

Appleton, WI35 Jepson Dick J. 1519546 715

Appleton, WI37 Pirkola Caroline T. 1519556 714

Appleton, WI38 Stadler Mark S. 1508663 713

Greenville, WI39 Mielke Ryan L. 1503497 710

Kaukauna, WI39 Green Rick M. 1507656 710

Kaukauna, WI39 Kington Michael R. 1517060 710

Appleton, WI39 DeJardin Kyle A. 1487990 710

Hilbert, WI43 Walker Clint D. 1519551 708

Menasha, WI44 Juarez Josue 1514167 706

Neenah, WI45 Robbins Eric P. 1501578 704

Menasha, WI45 Schell Michael J. 1464588 704

Neenah, WI47 Young Jason A. 1519550 701

Appleton, WI48 Blaine Kyle A. 1487477 698

Hilbert, WI49 Pennenberg Jacole M. 1519551 697

Appleton, WI50 Belonger Andrew T. 1519546 696

Appleton, WI51 Schmidt Michael K. 1519558 695

Greenville, WI52 Mielke Jeff M. 1503497 692

Little Chute, WI52 Benzshawel Richard J. 1519547 692

Appleton, WI54 Louden Philip E. 1519546 691

Kaukauna, WI55 Steinbach Dylan M. 1488353 690

Neenah, WI56 Duescher Ryan J. 1519544 688

Neenah, WI57 Kuhr Brad R. 1519553 687

Kaukauna, WI58 Eiting Mark E. 1519554 685

Kaukauna, WI59 Vosters Kyle M. 1507656 684

Menasha, WI59 Juedes Michelle L. 1464588 684

Kaukauna, WI61 Clifford Steve 1490612 683

Potter, WI62 Krueger Wayne C. 1519543 682

Kaukauna, WI63 Brochtrup Paul R. 1488353 677
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, WI64 Vosters Mark D. 1507655 674

Neenah, WI64 Lang Melissa A. 1519544 674

Appleton, WI64 Thomson Kevin J. 1517602 674

Appleton, WI67 Faul Patrick J. 1487477 672

Appleton, WI68 Chonos Christopher 1519558 671

Neenah, WI69 Smith Trisha L. 1519544 670

Kaukauna, WI70 DeBroux Kurt J. 1519555 669

Appleton, WI71 Schepis David L. 1487476 668

Appleton, WI71 Racette Ryan R. 1517643 668

Neenah, WI73 Paul Dan H. 1519553 667

Kaukauna, WI74 Fickel Jordan C. 1490612 666

Potter, WI74 Kleppen John (Bud) M. 1519543 666

Appleton, WI76 Weigel Cody W. 1517643 663

Neenah, WI77 Salentine Megan K. 1502348 661

Neenah, WI77 Young Josh A. 1519542 661

Menasha, WI79 Bartel Michael J. 1464588 659

Greenville, WI80 Maas Nathan P. 1503497 658

Neenah, WI81 Juedes Jeremy S. 1519553 657

Kaukauna, WI82 Clifford Jennifer 1490612 656

Kaukauna, WI83 Menges John W. 1488354 655

Neenah, WI83 Nelson Tammy E. 1502348 655

Menasha, WI83 Thao Vang 1514167 655

Kaukauna, WI86 Gerrits Leonard J. Jr 1517060 654

Hilbert, WI86 Winarski Conor R. 1519551 654

Appleton, WI86 Fulcer Rob P. 1517602 654

Appleton, WI89 Griffin Wes R. 1487990 651

Neenah, WI89 Blansette Corby L. 1519553 651

Neenah, WI91 Yaeger Michael P. 1497672 649

Kaukauna, WI92 Schwartz Dylan D. 1488354 646

Neenah, WI93 Delveaux Lloyd A. Jr 1501578 644

Appleton, WI94 Reh David M. 1508663 643

Appleton, WI95 Boivin Crystal S. 1487990 642

Neenah, WI96 Otte Chris A. 1502348 641

Appleton, WI97 Lambie Brad A. 1519549 640

Neenah, WI98 Young Amy R. 1519542 639

Appleton, WI99 Rothlesberger Jay A. 1519549 632

Neenah, WI100 Houg Alexi L. 1501578 628

Neenah, WI101 Kosiorek Joe K. 1502613 625

Kaukauna, WI102 Bowe Brandan S. 1488353 624

Neenah, WI102 Kading Jim 1502613 624

Appleton, WI104 Farrell Dan J. 1517602 622

Kaukauna, WI105 Kannenberg Kyle J. 1519555 619

Appleton, WI106 Mellberg Scott A. 1519548 618

Appleton, WI106 Fletcher Scott R. 1519549 618

Appleton, WI108 Davel John R. 1487476 616

Appleton, WI108 Heinzelman Charles S. 1517643 616
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Appleton, WI108 Fickel Tanner C. 1519541 616

Kaukauna, WI111 Blaese Kyle L. 1519554 612

Kaukauna, WI112 Nicklaus Chad P. 1488353 611

Kaukauna, WI113 Schwartz Michael H. 1488354 607

Appleton, WI114 Pitsch Eric P. 1487477 605

Kaukauna, WI114 Schwartz Quenten M. 1488354 605

Hilbert, WI116 Walker Judie Y. 1519551 604

Neenah, WI117 Kading Melissa J. 1502613 603

Kaukauna, WI118 Clifford Brett A. 1490612 602

Kaukauna, WI119 Peeters Brad J. 1507656 598

Neenah, WI120 Young Denise M. 1519550 597

Neenah, WI120 Smith William 1519542 597

Kaukauna, WI122 Endries Jordan R. 1519545 595

Menasha, WI123 Bartel Collin M. 1464588 588

Appleton, WI124 Saavedra Scott R. 1508663 586

Kaukauna, WI125 DeBroux Chad M. 1519554 585

Appleton, WI126 Sultze Doug M. 1487990 583

Neenah, WI127 Nickolas Mike J. 1501578 581

Neenah, WI128 Paine Bryan M. 1502612 577

Neenah, WI129 Kosiorek Beth M. 1502613 576

Kaukauna, WI130 Weyland Mark W. 1519555 574

Kaukauna, WI131 Schmitt Bernie J. 1517060 573

UNKNOWN, WI132 Vosters Austin T. 1507655 569

Neenah, WI132 Kopetsky Brandon 1502612 569

Neenah, WI134 Young Tyler D. 1519550 551

Appleton, WI135 Koffke Nathan D. 1519541 550

Kaukauna, WI136 Dorn Ben T. 1519555 512

The lowest score to cash is 726.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Kaukauna, WI1 Hietpas Nick J. 1519554 779

Little Chute, WI2 Minahan Daniel K. 1519547 748

Potter, WI3 Krueger Andrew C. 1519543 746

Neenah, WI4 Schwister Brock A. 1497672 743

Greenville, WI5 Monday Bryan D. 1503497 740

Neenah, WI6 Southworth Randy L. 1519544 731

Neenah, WI6 Oppelt Jordan J. 1497672 731

Appleton, WI8 Leeman Alex J. 1517643 714

Neenah, WI9 Young Jason A. 1519550 701

Potter, WI10 Mathiebe David 1519543 700

Greenville, WI11 Mielke Ryan L. 1503497 697

Kaukauna, WI12 Green Rick M. 1507656 692

Appleton, WI13 DeJardin Kyle A. 1487990 689

Neenah, WI14 Duescher Ryan J. 1519544 688
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Neenah, WI15 Kuhr Brad R. 1519553 687

Appleton, WI16 Swenson Jim C. 1487477 680

Neenah, WI16 Oppelt Jeremy M. 1497672 680

Greenville, WI18 Mielke Jeff M. 1503497 674

Appleton, WI19 Blaine Kyle A. 1487477 671

Appleton, WI20 Stadler Mark S. 1508663 670

Neenah, WI21 Paul Dan H. 1519553 667

Appleton, WI22 Fickel Alex M. 1519541 664

Kaukauna, WI22 Eiting Mark E. 1519554 664

Kaukauna, WI24 Jansen Paul C. 1507656 661

Appleton, WI25 Weigel Cody W. 1517643 655

Kaukauna, WI25 Vosters Kyle M. 1507656 655

Kaukauna, WI27 DeBroux Kurt J. 1519555 653

Appleton, WI28 Racette Ryan R. 1517643 647

Hilbert, WI29 Walker Clint D. 1519551 644

Neenah, WI30 Delveaux Lloyd A. Jr 1501578 642

Greenville, WI30 Maas Nathan P. 1503497 642

Kaukauna, WI32 Brochtrup Paul R. 1488353 637

Appleton, WI33 Webster Philip A. 1487476 635

Kaukauna, WI34 Fickel Jordan C. 1490612 631

Appleton, WI35 Faul Patrick J. 1487477 627

Kaukauna, WI36 Bowe Brandan S. 1488353 624

Appleton, WI37 Janssen Joe M. 1508663 621

Potter, WI37 Kleppen John (Bud) M. 1519543 621

Neenah, WI39 Lang Melissa A. 1519544 618

Appleton, WI40 Fletcher Scott R. 1519549 613

Kaukauna, WI41 Blaese Kyle L. 1519554 612

Hilbert, WI42 Winarski Conor R. 1519551 611

Neenah, WI42 Blansette Corby L. 1519553 611

Neenah, WI44 Juedes Jeremy S. 1519553 609

Appleton, WI45 Reh David M. 1508663 608

Kaukauna, WI46 Kannenberg Kyle J. 1519555 598

Kaukauna, WI47 Clifford Brett A. 1490612 597

Appleton, WI48 Fickel Tanner C. 1519541 587

Potter, WI49 Krueger Wayne C. 1519543 574

Appleton, WI50 Pitsch Eric P. 1487477 573

Appleton, WI51 Rothlesberger Jay A. 1519549 570

Kaukauna, WI52 Weyland Mark W. 1519555 566

Kaukauna, WI53 Endries Jordan R. 1519545 563

Neenah, WI54 Smith Trisha L. 1519544 562

Kaukauna, WI55 Peeters Brad J. 1507656 561

Kaukauna, WI55 DeBroux Chad M. 1519554 561

Appleton, WI57 Saavedra Scott R. 1508663 543

Kaukauna, WI58 Nicklaus Chad P. 1488353 539

Appleton, WI59 Heinzelman Charles S. 1517643 527

Neenah, WI60 Young Denise M. 1519550 508
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Appleton, WI61 Koffke Nathan D. 1519541 499

Kaukauna, WI62 Dorn Ben T. 1519555 472

The lowest score to cash is 692.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Little Chute, WI1 Kromanaker Tony G. 1519547 2,396

Neenah, WI2 Salentine Robert D. 1502348 2,353

Kaukauna, WI3 Berres Randy J. 1517060 2,317

Potter, WI4 Mathiebe David 1519543 2,228

Neenah, WI5 Southworth Randy L. 1519544 2,221

Neenah, WI6 Groeschel Timothy N. 1519550 2,217

Appleton, WI7 Lorge Andrew L. 1519541 2,214

Appleton, WI8 Greuel Alex N. 1517602 2,208

Appleton, WI9 Valley John R. 1519556 2,205

Kaukauna, WI10 Green Rick M. 1507656 2,191

Potter, WI11 Krueger Andrew C. 1519543 2,185

Neenah, WI12 Oppelt Jordan J. 1497672 2,182

Kaukauna, WI13 Steinbach Dylan M. 1488353 2,171

Appleton, WI14 Pirkola Caroline T. 1519556 2,164

Kaukauna, WI15 Vosters Kyle M. 1507656 2,162

Little Chute, WI16 Minahan Daniel K. 1519547 2,159

Kaukauna, WI17 Hietpas Nick J. 1519554 2,155

Little Chute, WI18 Wagner Justin M. 1519547 2,147

Appleton, WI19 Leeman Alex J. 1517643 2,135

Appleton, WI20 Lamers Dean M. 1519548 2,132

Hilbert, WI21 Walker Clint D. 1519551 2,130

Appleton, WI22 Thomson Kevin J. 1517602 2,126

Greenville, WI23 Monday Bryan D. 1503497 2,124

Potter, WI23 Krueger Wayne C. 1519543 2,124

Appleton, WI25 Cayer Amber M. 1519558 2,119

UNKNOWN, WI26 Vosters Kevin A. 1507655 2,118

Neenah, WI27 Lang Melissa A. 1519544 2,115

Hilbert, WI27 Pennenberg Jacole M. 1519551 2,115

Neenah, WI29 Schwister Brock A. 1497672 2,111

Neenah, WI30 Oppelt Jeremy M. 1497672 2,106

Kaukauna, WI31 Jansen Paul C. 1507656 2,104

Appleton, WI32 Fickel Tanner C. 1519541 2,103

Appleton, WI33 Janssen Joe M. 1508663 2,099

Appleton, WI33 Rau Isaac B. 1519558 2,099

Appleton, WI35 Chonos Christopher 1519558 2,098

Neenah, WI36 Kading Melissa J. 1502613 2,093

Kaukauna, WI37 Menges John W. 1488354 2,088

Kaukauna, WI37 Kington Michael R. 1517060 2,088

UNKNOWN, WI39 Vosters Mark D. 1507655 2,087
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Appleton, WI39 Van Eperen Scott M. 1519546 2,087

Appleton, WI41 Koch Keith D. 1519549 2,086

Little Chute, WI42 Benzshawel Richard J. 1519547 2,084

Kaukauna, WI43 Eiting Mark E. 1519554 2,080

Appleton, WI44 Faul Patrick J. 1487477 2,079

Appleton, WI44 Fickel Alex M. 1519541 2,079

UNKNOWN, WI46 Wolfgram Kurt D. 1507655 2,076

Kaukauna, WI46 Fickel Jordan C. 1490612 2,076

Neenah, WI48 Kading Jim 1502613 2,075

Menasha, WI49 Bartel Collin M. 1464588 2,074

Appleton, WI50 Louden Philip E. 1519546 2,073

Appleton, WI51 Blaine Kyle A. 1487477 2,070

Appleton, WI52 Belonger Andrew T. 1519546 2,069

Appleton, WI52 Schmidt Michael K. 1519558 2,069

Menasha, WI54 Schell Michael J. 1464588 2,068

Appleton, WI55 Kugler Michael E. 1519548 2,064

Hilbert, WI56 Winarski Conor R. 1519551 2,063

Neenah, WI57 Duescher Ryan J. 1519544 2,061

Appleton, WI58 Koffke Nathan D. 1519541 2,060

Appleton, WI59 Weigel Cody W. 1517643 2,056

Appleton, WI60 Webster Philip A. 1487476 2,051

Neenah, WI60 Juedes Jeremy S. 1519553 2,051

Appleton, WI62 Mellberg Scott A. 1519548 2,049

Neenah, WI62 Paul Dan H. 1519553 2,049

Appleton, WI64 Griffin Wes R. 1487990 2,048

Neenah, WI64 Salentine Megan K. 1502348 2,048

Appleton, WI66 Rothlesberger Jay A. 1519549 2,045

Appleton, WI67 Schepis David L. 1487476 2,043

Kaukauna, WI68 Clifford Brett A. 1490612 2,037

Menasha, WI69 Bartel Michael J. 1464588 2,023

Appleton, WI70 Fletcher Bob W. 1519548 2,019

Potter, WI71 Kleppen John (Bud) M. 1519543 2,016

Appleton, WI72 Pitsch Eric P. 1487477 2,015

Neenah, WI73 Young Jason A. 1519550 2,014

Neenah, WI74 Young Amy R. 1519542 2,013

Neenah, WI75 Delveaux Lloyd A. Jr 1501578 2,008

Kaukauna, WI76 Clifford Steve 1490612 2,006

Appleton, WI77 Jepson Dick J. 1519546 2,005

Greenville, WI78 Mielke Jeff M. 1503497 1,997

Kaukauna, WI79 Blaese Kyle L. 1519554 1,995

Neenah, WI80 Kuhr Brad R. 1519553 1,992

Appleton, WI81 Stadler Mark S. 1508663 1,991

Appleton, WI82 Fletcher Scott R. 1519549 1,986

Greenville, WI83 Mielke Ryan L. 1503497 1,985

Neenah, WI84 Young Denise M. 1519550 1,980

Hilbert, WI84 Walker Judie Y. 1519551 1,980

Gr Fox Cities USBC

Current Standings

2024 Greater Fox Cities USBC 58th Annual Open Cham

Sorted By Event, Division

Current Standings Jan 21, 2024   05:28 PM Page 10 of 13



FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Neenah, WI86 Nelson Tammy E. 1502348 1,977

Neenah, WI87 Smith Trisha L. 1519544 1,976

Kaukauna, WI88 Schwartz Dylan D. 1488354 1,972

UNKNOWN, WI88 Vosters Austin T. 1507655 1,972

Kaukauna, WI90 Brochtrup Paul R. 1488353 1,970

Appleton, WI90 Minkebige Michele M. 1519556 1,970

Greenville, WI92 Maas Nathan P. 1503497 1,969

Appleton, WI93 Boivin Crystal S. 1487990 1,965

Kaukauna, WI94 DeBroux Kurt J. 1519555 1,962

Kaukauna, WI95 Nicklaus Chad P. 1488353 1,957

Menasha, WI96 Juedes Michelle L. 1464588 1,956

Appleton, WI97 Swenson Jim C. 1487477 1,951

Neenah, WI98 Blansette Corby L. 1519553 1,946

Neenah, WI99 Nickolas Mike J. 1501578 1,945

Appleton, WI100 Fulcer Rob P. 1517602 1,930

Appleton, WI101 Lambie Brad A. 1519549 1,929

Appleton, WI102 Reh David M. 1508663 1,928

Neenah, WI103 Yaeger Michael P. 1497672 1,924

Neenah, WI104 Robbins Eric P. 1501578 1,923

Neenah, WI105 Kosiorek Joe K. 1502613 1,922

Kaukauna, WI106 Bowe Brandan S. 1488353 1,919

Kaukauna, WI107 Gerrits Leonard J. Jr 1517060 1,918

Kaukauna, WI108 Clifford Jennifer 1490612 1,917

Appleton, WI109 Heinzelman Charles S. 1517643 1,916

Appleton, WI110 Racette Ryan R. 1517643 1,913

Kaukauna, WI111 Schwartz Michael H. 1488354 1,907

Neenah, WI112 Kosiorek Beth M. 1502613 1,903

Appleton, WI113 DeJardin Kyle A. 1487990 1,898

Appleton, WI114 Kurdziel Joshua R. 1519556 1,894

Neenah, WI115 Otte Chris A. 1502348 1,886

Kaukauna, WI116 DeBroux Chad M. 1519554 1,871

Neenah, WI117 Smith William 1519542 1,870

Neenah, WI118 Young Tyler D. 1519550 1,857

Appleton, WI119 Sultze Doug M. 1487990 1,855

Kaukauna, WI119 Kannenberg Kyle J. 1519555 1,855

Appleton, WI121 Davel John R. 1487476 1,834

Neenah, WI122 Young Josh A. 1519542 1,826

Kaukauna, WI123 Endries Jordan R. 1519545 1,817

Kaukauna, WI124 Schwartz Quenten M. 1488354 1,813

Appleton, WI125 Saavedra Scott R. 1508663 1,802

Kaukauna, WI126 Weyland Mark W. 1519555 1,793

Kaukauna, WI127 Peeters Brad J. 1507656 1,788

Kaukauna, WI128 Schmitt Bernie J. 1517060 1,772

Neenah, WI129 Houg Alexi L. 1501578 1,757

Kaukauna, WI130 Dorn Ben T. 1519555 1,719

Neenah, WI131 Groeschel Kaila L. 1519542 1,397
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Kaukauna, WI132 Van Heuklon Nick B. 1519545 1,222

Appleton, WI133 Thomas Bradley A. 1487476 624

Kaukauna, WI134 Perronne Trever W. 1519545 619

The lowest score to cash is 2115.

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch

Neenah, WI1 Southworth Randy L. 1519544 2,197

Neenah, WI2 Oppelt Jordan J. 1497672 2,158

Kaukauna, WI3 Hietpas Nick J. 1519554 2,155

Kaukauna, WI4 Green Rick M. 1507656 2,137

Potter, WI5 Krueger Andrew C. 1519543 2,113

Kaukauna, WI6 Vosters Kyle M. 1507656 2,075

Neenah, WI7 Duescher Ryan J. 1519544 2,061

Appleton, WI8 Leeman Alex J. 1517643 2,054

Neenah, WI9 Paul Dan H. 1519553 2,049

Little Chute, WI10 Minahan Daniel K. 1519547 2,039

Greenville, WI11 Monday Bryan D. 1503497 2,037

Appleton, WI12 Weigel Cody W. 1517643 2,032

Neenah, WI13 Schwister Brock A. 1497672 2,024

Kaukauna, WI14 Clifford Brett A. 1490612 2,022

Kaukauna, WI15 Eiting Mark E. 1519554 2,017

Appleton, WI16 Fickel Tanner C. 1519541 2,016

Neenah, WI17 Young Jason A. 1519550 2,014

Neenah, WI18 Delveaux Lloyd A. Jr 1501578 2,002

Kaukauna, WI19 Blaese Kyle L. 1519554 1,995

Neenah, WI20 Kuhr Brad R. 1519553 1,992

Appleton, WI21 Blaine Kyle A. 1487477 1,989

Neenah, WI22 Oppelt Jeremy M. 1497672 1,986

Kaukauna, WI23 Fickel Jordan C. 1490612 1,971

Appleton, WI23 Fletcher Scott R. 1519549 1,971

Neenah, WI25 Lang Melissa A. 1519544 1,947

Greenville, WI26 Mielke Ryan L. 1503497 1,946

Potter, WI26 Mathiebe David 1519543 1,946

Appleton, WI28 Faul Patrick J. 1487477 1,944

Greenville, WI29 Mielke Jeff M. 1503497 1,943

Hilbert, WI30 Walker Clint D. 1519551 1,938

Hilbert, WI31 Winarski Conor R. 1519551 1,934

Greenville, WI32 Maas Nathan P. 1503497 1,921

Appleton, WI33 Pitsch Eric P. 1487477 1,919

Kaukauna, WI33 Bowe Brandan S. 1488353 1,919

Kaukauna, WI35 DeBroux Kurt J. 1519555 1,914

Appleton, WI36 Fickel Alex M. 1519541 1,911

Appleton, WI37 Koffke Nathan D. 1519541 1,907

Neenah, WI37 Juedes Jeremy S. 1519553 1,907
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch

Kaukauna, WI39 Jansen Paul C. 1507656 1,888

Potter, WI40 Kleppen John (Bud) M. 1519543 1,881

Appleton, WI41 Stadler Mark S. 1508663 1,862

Kaukauna, WI42 Brochtrup Paul R. 1488353 1,850

Appleton, WI42 Racette Ryan R. 1517643 1,850

Appleton, WI44 Swenson Jim C. 1487477 1,846

Neenah, WI45 Blansette Corby L. 1519553 1,826

Appleton, WI46 Reh David M. 1508663 1,823

Potter, WI47 Krueger Wayne C. 1519543 1,800

Kaukauna, WI48 DeBroux Chad M. 1519554 1,799

Kaukauna, WI49 Kannenberg Kyle J. 1519555 1,792

Appleton, WI50 Webster Philip A. 1487476 1,778

Kaukauna, WI51 Weyland Mark W. 1519555 1,769

Appleton, WI52 Janssen Joe M. 1508663 1,760

Kaukauna, WI53 Nicklaus Chad P. 1488353 1,741

Kaukauna, WI54 Endries Jordan R. 1519545 1,721

Neenah, WI55 Young Denise M. 1519550 1,713

Kaukauna, WI56 Peeters Brad J. 1507656 1,677

Appleton, WI57 Saavedra Scott R. 1508663 1,673

Neenah, WI58 Smith Trisha L. 1519544 1,652

Appleton, WI59 Heinzelman Charles S. 1517643 1,649

Neenah, WI60 Paine Bryan M. 1502612 1,602

Kaukauna, WI61 Dorn Ben T. 1519555 1,599

Neenah, WI62 Yaeger Michael P. 1497672 1,423

Kaukauna, WI63 Van Heuklon Nick B. 1519545 1,222

Kaukauna, WI64 Perronne Trever W. 1519545 619

The lowest score to cash is 2024.
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